
  

Cedar Hill Sporting Clays Results For Feb. 16, Cedar Hill Open 

Next Shoot MAR 15 March Madness 
SPORTING 100 

 Class M 
 M1 PHIL GIBBS 94 94 
 M2 ROBERT E QUANEY 87 87 
 STEVEN E MILLER 87 87 
 TERRY E BARRETT 86 86 
 LARRY R GLEUE 85 85 
 JOSHUA BARTEL 76 76 
 Class AA 
 AA1 JOHN E DHOOGHE 89 89 
 AA2 TYSON MILLER 88 88 
 JAMES SKINNER 85 85 
 KONNOR VOHS 85 85 
 DENNIS L HORNER 81 81 
 K PAT MARSO 81 81 
 JOHN W PATCH 79 79 
 Class A 
 A1 JOHN L MALNAR 90 90 
 A2 JAKE HUTCHISON 87 87 
 RACY L COULTER 82 82 
 RONNIE L WEGNER 80 80 
 MICHAEL L GARDNER 74 74 
 JAMES E LANGLEY 72 72 
 GARY L NAFZIGER 72 72 
 Class B 
 B1 DON MCCABE 66 66 
 Class C 
 C1 XANDER WINCHEL 79 79 
 C2 TONY LINVILLE 77 77 
 BOB GUDGEN 76 76 
 RICHARD J MILLER 76 76 
 AARON DAVEY 74 74 
 THOMAS JACOBS 73 73 
 MARC COOPER 72 72 
 PENNY SKINNER 71 71 
 DAVID HESSELTINE 66 66 
 LOGAN PESTOCK 64 64 
 PHIL GIBBS 62 62 
 DR. TOMMY L MAH 57 57 
 Class D 
 D1 LARRY CASTRO 70 70 
 D2 DREW SWITZKY 70 70 
 STAN THOMPSON 63 63 
 CODY ATCHISON 61 61 
 RANDY E VAIL 59 59 
 BOBBY QUANEY 57 57 
 STEVE E REDMOND 53 53 
 Class E 
 E1 STEVEN C BEVITT 71 71 
 E2 EMERSYN BERCK 66 66 
 ROBERT W BARNES 61 61 
 JOSEPH D PRUITT 56 56 
 BRIAN TUELL 53 53 

 45 Entrants 

SPORTING 100 SUB. JR. 
 CH THOMAS JACOBS 73 73 
 LOGAN PESTOCK 64 64 

SPORTING 100 LADIES 
 CH PENNY SKINNER 71 71 



  
 EMERSYN BERCK 66 66 

SPORTING 100 JUNIORS 
 CH JAKE HUTCHISON 87 87 
 KONNOR VOHS 85 85 
 XANDER WINCHEL 79 79 
 EMERSYN BERCK 66 66 
 CODY ATCHISON 61 61 
 BOBBY QUANEY 57 57 

SPORTING 100 VETERAN 
 CH STEVEN E MILLER 87 87 
 TERRY E BARRETT 86 86 
 JAMES SKINNER 85 85 
 RICHARD J MILLER 76 76 
 MICHAEL L GARDNER 74 74 
 LARRY CASTRO 70 70 
 DAVID HESSELTINE 66 66 

SPORTING 100 SUP VET 
 CH JOHN L MALNAR 90 90 
 JOHN E DHOOGHE 89 89 
 LARRY R GLEUE 85 85 
 DENNIS L HORNER 81 81 
 JOHN W PATCH 79 79 
 JAMES E LANGLEY 72 72 
 MARC COOPER 72 72 
 STEVEN C BEVITT 71 71 
 DON MCCABE 66 66 
 DR. TOMMY L MAH 57 57 

SPORTING 100 SSV 
 CH RACY L COULTER 82 82 
 K PAT MARSO 81 81 
 RONNIE L WEGNER 80 80 
 BOB GUDGEN 76 76 
 GARY L NAFZIGER 72 72 
 PHIL GIBBS 62 62 
 ROBERT W BARNES 61 61 
 JOSEPH D PRUITT 56 56 
 

SUPER SPORTING 
 Class M 
 M1 JOSHUA BARTEL 78 78 
 Class AA 
 AA1 KONNOR VOHS 86 86 
 AA2 TYSON MILLER 81 81 
 K PAT MARSO 77 77 
 JOHN W PATCH 77 77 
 JAMES SKINNER 73 73 
 Class A 
 A1 JAKE HUTCHISON 85 85 
 A2 RACY L COULTER 79 79 
 GARY L NAFZIGER 75 75 
 RONNIE L WEGNER 62 62 
 Class C 
 C1 PENNY SKINNER 80 80 
 C2 TONY LINVILLE 77 77 
 SAM HEINERIKSON 77 77 
 XANDER WINCHEL 74 74 
 THOMAS JACOBS 72 72 
 LOGAN PESTOCK 71 71 
 Class D 
 D1 STEVE E REDMOND 43 43 
 Class E 
 E1 ARRON J HEINERIKSON 63 63 



  
 E2 EMERSYN BERCK 52 52 
 BRIAN TUELL 51 51 

 20 Entrants 

SUPER SPORTING LADIES 
 CH PENNY SKINNER 80 80 
 EMERSYN BERCK 52 52 

SUPER SPORTING SUB. JR. 
 CH THOMAS JACOBS 72 72 
 LOGAN PESTOCK 71 71 

SUPER SPORTING JUNIORS 
 CH KONNOR VOHS 86 86 
 JAKE HUTCHISON 85 85 
 SAM HEINERIKSON 77 77 
 XANDER WINCHEL 74 74 
 EMERSYN BERCK 52 52 

SUPER SPORTING VETERAN 
 CH JAMES SKINNER 73 73 

SUPER SPORTING SUP VET 
 CH JOHN W PATCH 77 77 

SUPER SPORTING SSV 
 CH RACY L COULTER 79 79 
 K PAT MARSO 77 77 
 GARY L NAFZIGER 75 75 
 RONNIE L WEGNER 62 62 

Punches Awarded Summary 
 STEVEN C BEVITT E 1 Sporting 100 
 LARRY CASTRO D 1 Sporting 100 
 JOHN E DHOOGHE AA 1 Sporting 100 
 PHIL GIBBS M 1 Sporting 100 
 ARRON J HEINERIKSON E 1 Super Sporting 
 JAKE HUTCHISON A 1 Super Sporting 
 TONY LINVILLE C 1 Sporting 100 
 JOHN L MALNAR A 1 Sporting 100 
 PENNY SKINNER C 1 Super Sporting 
 DREW SWITZKY D 1 Sporting 100 
 KONNOR VOHS AA 1 Super Sporting 
 XANDER WINCHEL C 2 Sporting 100 

 Concurrent-only entrants are included in their respective class for Minimum 50 targets for punches 
 punches. 
 


